"IRWIN"  CLAMP
309
NO. S 150-58   "IRWIN" XP600 QUICK-GRIP
Quick-Grip XP600 (Extreme Pressure) is the most powerful one-handed bar clamp available
with 250kg. of sustained clamping pressure/holding force. It's ideal for heavy-duty
applications such as installation, demolition, and rough glue-up. Dual-locking swivel jaws with
removable, non marring full-face pads provide even distribution of clamping force on the
workpiece. The pads can be easily removed to activate the swivel jaws to maintain full
contact and combat flexing at extreme pressure, or for conforming to irregular shapes. An
adjustable foot provides added support so the clamp can sit upright on a table or work
surface, making it perfect for gluing panels or cabinetry. Plus, the unique pistol grip design
and Quick-ReleaseTM trigger provide simple, one-handed operatiion delivers maximum power,
versatility, and stability.
NO. S 150-62   "IRWIN" HANDI CLAMP
Quick Release trigger allows for fast, easy positioning and release. Jaws designed to reach
around odd shapes. Non-marking swivel pads. Made from strong, lightweight resin material.
Non-slip handles.
NO. S 150-70   "IRWIN" GENERAL PURPOSE G-CLAMP
Heat treated cast iron frames for high durability. Fine thread provides faster adjustments and
prevents from wraping.
NO. S 150-57   "IRWIN" TUBE CUTTER
Steel wheels and rollers in precision die-cast bodies.
3-30mm
15-45mm
Item No. Tube Dia. Application Packing Price
Range pcs/box (pce)
 150-57-TC30   3 - 30mm Copper, brass, aluminum, 6 200-30C
thin wall steel
 150-57-TC45 15 - 45mm Copper, brass, aluminum, 4 200-45
thin wall steel, plastic pipe
150-57X-TC30W 200-30C-D
150-57X-TC45W 200-45-D
Replacement Wheel
Spare Wheel for   3-30mm Tube Cutter
Spare Wheel for 15-45mm Tube Cutter
Item No. Size Throat Packing Price
Depth pcs/box (pce)
150-58-QG06   6" /   150mm 3-5/8" (92mm) 5 1964711
150-58-QG12 12" /   300mm 3-5/8" (92mm) 5 1964712
150-58-QG18 18" /   450mm 3-5/8" (92mm) 5 1964713
150-58-QG24 24" /   600mm 3-5/8" (92mm) 5 1964714
150-58-QG36 36" /   900mm 3-5/8" (92mm) 4 1964715
150-58-QG50 50" / 1250mm 3-5/8" (92mm) 4 1964716
Item No. Size Packing Price
pcs/box (pce)
150-62-HC038 1-1/2" ( 38mm) 20 T59100ECD
150-62-HC050       2" ( 50mm) 12 T59200ECD
150-62-HC100        4" (100mm) 10 T59400ECD
Item No. Capacity Throat Packing Price
Depth (mm) pcs/box (pce)
150-70-GC02 2" / 50mm 29 5 1868211
150-70-GC03 3" / 75mm 52 5 1868212
150-70-GC04  4" / 100mm 61 5 1868213
150-70-GC06  6" / 150mm 76 5 1868215
150-70-GC08  8" / 200mm 87 5 1868216
150-70-GC12 12" / 300mm 115 4 1868218